Cbange Order
PROJECT:

(Name and address)

Roosevelt Park

Site Improvements - Phase 2
Rapid City, South Dakota
Project No; PR01-1090

TO CONTRACTOR:

(Name and address)
R.C.S. Construction, Inc.
PO Box 9337

Rapid City, SD 57709

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

e — e e

No. PW093003-03

2000 Edition - Electronic Format

AlA Document G701- 2000

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:

A2

DATE:

September 24, 2003
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
R01-144

CONTRACT DATE:

QOctober 8. 2002

CONTRACT FOR:

All Work

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.)

1. Realign Shoreline Walk & Add Stairway:
as identified on Proposal Request PR-A6

$ 692

2 Remove Unstable Soil & Add Geogrid/Aggreqate:

as identified on Proposal Reguest PR-A7

$9.724

3. Landscape Modifications:

as identified on Proposal Regquest PR-A8

no cost

4. Silt Fence Along Waterloo Street:

as identified on Proposal Request PR-A9

$ 562

5. Wetand Area Grading & Landscape Modifications:

as identified on_Proposal Request PR-A10

$ 8.501

6. Credit for Unused Pond Rock:

as identified on Proposal Request PR-A11

$(14.972)

OWNER

ARCHITECT

10K

CONTRACTOR

FIELD

JE 1

OTHER

[

AUTHENTICATION OF THIS
ELECTRONICALLY ~ DRAFTED  AIA
DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING
AIA DOCUMENT D401

'I.‘
- =L e
Y
——

© 2000 AIA®

AlA DOCUMENT G701—2000
CHANGE ORDER

The American Institute of
Architects

1735 New York Avenue, NW.
Washington, D.C. 20006-5292

© 3000 The American InsTifute of Architects, Reproduction of fhe material herein of substantial quotation of
its provisions without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will
subject the violator to legal prosecution. WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and
will subject the violator to legal prosecution. This document was electronically produced with permission of the
AIA and can be reproduced in accordance with your license without violation until the date of expiration as
below. expiration as noted below. User Document: chgord-02.aia --

noted below. expiration as noted

9/24/2003, AlA License Number 1111975, which expires on 9/30/2003.




No. PW093003-03

The original (Contract Sum) for Site Improvements (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was

$ 1.540,000.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 9.644.00

The (Contract Sum) for Site Improvements (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change

Order was $ 1,549,644.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed -Maximurm Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,507.00

The new (Contract Sum) for Site Improvements (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this

Change Order will be $ 1.554,151.00

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decteased) (xnehenged) by (1 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

June 28, 2004.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or
Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive for
which the cost or time are in dispute as described in Subparagraph 7.3.8 of AIA Document A201.

Not valid until signhed by the Architect, Contractor and Owner.

ARCHITECT (7yped name) CONTRACTOR (1yped name) OWNER (7yped name)
Designworks, Inc. R.C.S. Construction, Inc. City of Rapid City
526 Saint Joseph St. PO Box 9337 300 Sixth Street
Rapid City, SD 57701/’ Rapid City, SD 57709 Rapid City, SD 57701
(Signature) (51gnatu1e) (Signature)

Vol

////ﬂ/

PRS- 03

DATE DATE DATE

B

© 2000 The American Institute of Architects. Reproduction of the material herein or substantial quotation of
its provisions without written permission of the AIA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will
subject the violator to legal prosecution. WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and
will subject the violator to legal prosecution. This document was electronically produced with permission of the
AlA and can be reproduced in accordance with your license without violation until the date of expiration as
noted below. expiration as noted below. expiration as noted below. User Document: chgord-02.aia --
9/24/2003. AlA License Number 1111975, which expires on 9/30/2003.




